40 YD CONTAINER

. N . N . S . S T R T R R N B R g e i e e i i e i e e e A T S S, W e e T W N . S S S N . NN S N SN S S S N SN S .

O — — ———" — c— — — T B . — — — — — — ——— — — — — T — T S T— — — —— i — NS S W T W g m— e — — O & —

T e e i — — e S e — S S S S S S R S N Gl W el (e e epr

EXE

7 ) ,W/ w\\_

“*’/’ e 4

o




EEEE




DETAIL "A” |

=il 108.0 MAXIMLIM h-—




102.0 REF.

o WP

Part No. H7002
98.0 REF -

1/4-20 x 2° HHCS

\ 174 LOCKWASHER
1/4 FLATWASHERS

/D @\ 1/4 HEX NUT
cesss l /
(1

1/4-20 x 1° HHCS

1/4 LOCKWASHER

1/4 FLATWASHERS 10-24 x 1/2° BUTTON HEAD

1/4 HEX NUT SOCKET CAP SCREWS TYP.
DECAL: DRIVERES SIDE

~3- PLCS. BOTH ENDS
DECAL: PRE LOAD w/ ARROWS



(@)

@

FLOW DMDER/COMBINER

>TELE5EDPII‘..‘. ARM CYLINDERS

/D
& U

L Uﬁ%ﬁﬁl’?ﬁ E:!.'jl'l'_ \@,\ +TEE
I( 5 ag: 51
@\. > e
HG =i e @
: 4 - - :u; :b@j
IR b B i i
3 SPOQL VALVE % R

o

TO HOIST CONTROL INLET

FLOW DIVIDER/COMBINER

@

COVER — UNCOVER CYUNDERS (3




102.0 REF, e

- AB.0 REF Ll

1/4=-20 x 2" HHCS
1/4 LOCKWASHER
1/4 FLATWASHERS
1/4 HEX NUT

DRIVERS 5l A

1 /4=20 % 1" HHCS
174 LOCKWASHER
1/4 FLATWASHERS
1/4 HEX NUT

10-24 x 172" BUTTON HEAD SOCKET CAP SCREWS
TYP. —3- PLCS. BOTH ENDS

BECAL: DRWVERS SIDE

DECAL; PRE LOAD w/ ARROWS
ROLLER ASSEMBLY PART NG, H 7002



	RP4500TALA-1
	RP4500TALA-2
	RP4500TALA-3
	RP4500TALA-4
	RP4500TALA-5
	RP4500TALA-6

